
Name Address Phone Number Website Distance Walking From 
Huntington Place (Walk)

Distance From Huntington 
Place (Drive)

Apparatus Room 250 W. Larned St. 313-800-5600 https://detroitfoundationhotel.com/ap
paratus-room

0.1 miles (3 min) 0.1 miles (1 min)

Tropical Smoothie Café 220 W Congress St 313-462-4130 https://locations.tropicalsmoothiecafe
.com/mi/detroit/220-congress-street

0.2 miles (4 min) 0.1 miles (1 min)

London Chop House 155 W. Congress St. 313-962-0277 http://thelondonchophouse.com 0.2 miles (5 min) 0.1 miles (1 min)

Maru Sushi & Grill 160 W. Fort St. 313-315-3100 https://www.marusushi.com/location
/detroit/

0.3 miles (7 min) 0.2 miles (1 min)

Jimmy Johns 615 Griswold St. 313-963-1044 https://locations.jimmyjohns.com/mi/
detroit/sandwiches-

0.3 miles (7 min) 0.2 miles (2 min)

Dime Store 719 Griswold St., Ste. 180 313-962-9106 http://eatdimestore.com 0.4 miles (8 min) 0.3 miles (2 min)

Grand Trunk Pub (Thurs-Sun) 612 Woodward Ave. 313-961-3043 http://www.grandtrunk.pub 0.4 miles (8 min) 0.5 miles (4 min)

BESA 600 Woodward Ave 313-315-3000 https://www.besadetroit.com 0.4 miles (8 min) 0.3 miles (2 min)

Mike's Kabob Grille 719 Griswold St 313-285-8112 https://www.mikeskg.com 0.4 miles (8 min) 0.3 miles (2 min)

Tommy's Detroit Bar and Grill 624 3rd Ave 313-965-2269 https://tommysdetroit.com 0.4 miles (8 min) 0.4 miles (3 min)

Parc 800 Woodward Ave.  313-922-7272 http://parcdetroit.com 0.4 miles (9 min) 0.3 miles (2 min)

American Coney Island 114 W. Lafayette Blvd. 313-961-7758 http://americanconeyisland.com 0.4 miles (9 min) 0.3 miles (2 min)

Shake Shack 660 Woodward Ave. 313-672-0501 https://tinyurl.com/shake-shack-
detroit

0.4 miles (9 min) 0.4 miles (3 min)

Applebees / IHOP 333 East  Jefferson Ave. 313-879-5141 https://tinyurl.com/applebees-ihop 0.4 miles (9 min) 0.4 miles (3 min)

Potbelly 777 Woodward Ave 313-309-4197 https://www.potbelly.com/locations/
michigan/campus-martius

0.4 miles (9 min) 0.3 miles (2 min)

Lafayette Coney Island 118 W Lafayette St 313-964-8198 0.4 miles (9 min) 0.3 miles (2 min)

Checkers 124 Cadillac Sq 313-961-9249 http://checkerbar.com 0.5 miles (10 min) 0.4 miles (3 min)

Prime and Proper 1145 Griswold St. 313-636-3100 http://primeandproperdetroit.com/ 0.5 miles (11 min) 0.4 miles (3 min)

Texas De Brazil 1000 Woodward Ave., Suite 01B07A 313-964-4333 https://texasdebrazil.com/locations/d
etroit

0.5 miles (11 min) 0.4 miles (3 min)

Joe Muer Seafood 400 GM Renaissance Center, Ste. 1404 313-567-6837 http://joemuer.com 0.5 miles (11 min) 0.7 miles (4 min)

Eatori 1215 Griswold St 313-395-3030 https://www.eatorimarket.com 0.5 miles (11 min) 0.4 miles (3 min)

Dessert Oasis Coffee Roasters 1220 Griswold St. 313-338-3515 https://docr.coffee 0.5 miles (12 min) 0.4 miles (3 min)

Go Sy Thai (Griswold St) 1226 Griswold St. 313-638-1467 http://gosythai.com 0.5 miles (12 min) 0.4 miles (3 min)

Shorty Bells 1260 Washington Blvd. 313-502-5146 https://www.shortybellspizza.com 0.5 miles (12 min) 0.5 miles (4 min)

Avalon Cafe and Bakery 1049 Woodward Ave 313-285-8006 https://avalonbreads.net/pages/avalo
n-woodward

0.5 miles (12 min) 0.4 miles (3 min)

Hudson Café 1241 Woodward Ave. 313-237-1000 http://hudson-cafe.com 0.6 miles (12 min) 0.5 miles (3min)

Cannelle Coffee & Pastries 45 W. Grand River Ave. 313-694-9767 https://cannelledetroit.com 0.6 miles (12 min) 0.5 miles (3min)

Sweetwater Tavern 400 E Congress St 313-962-2210 http://sweetwatertavern.net 0.6 miles (12 min) 0.5 miles (3min)

Andiamo Detroit River Front 400 GM Renaissance Center 313-567-6700 http://andiamoitalia.com/detroit-
riverfront

0.6 miles (12 min) 0.7 miles (4 min)

Leila 1245 Griswold St 313-816-8100 https://www.leiladetroit.com 0.6 miles (12 min) 0.4 miles (3 min)

La Lanterna 1224 Griswold St 313-962-8821 https://www.daedoardo.com/la-
lanterna

0.6 miles (12 min) 0.4 miles (3 min)

Iggy's Eggies 34 W Grand River Ave 313-986-1174 http://iggyseggies.com 0.6 miles (12 min) 0.5 miles (4 min)

Downtown Louie's Lounge 30 Clifford St. 313-961-1600 https://www.downtownlouieslounge.c
om

0.6 miles (13 min) 0.5 miles (4 min)

ChickP Detroit 110 Clifford St. 313-315-3042 https://www.chickpdetroit.com 0.6 miles (13 min) 0.5 miles (4 min)

Savannah Blue 1431 Times Sq https://savannahbluedetroit.com 0.6 miles (13 min) 0.7 miles (4 min)

San Morello 1400 Woodward Ave. 313-209-4700 https://www.sanmorello.com/ 0.6 miles (14 min) 0.5 miles (3min)

7 Greens Detroit Salad Co. 1222 Library St. 313-964-9005 http://7greens.com 0.7 miles (14 min) 0.5 miles (4 min)

Buffalo Wild Wings 1218 Randolph St. 313-961-9453 http://buffalowildwings.com 0.7 miles (14 min) 0.7 miles (4 min)

Mootz Pizzeria 1230 Library St. 313-243-1230 https://mootzpizzeria.com 0.7 miles (15 min) 0.5 miles (4 min)

Fishbones 400 Monroe St. 313-965-4600 http://fishbonesusa.com 0.7 miles (15 min) 0.8 miles (3 min)

Firebird Tavern 419 Monroe St. 313-782-4189 http://firebirdtavern.com 0.7 miles (15 min) 0.9 miles (4 min)

Old Shillelagh Irish Pub 349 Monroe St. 313-964-0007 http://oldshillelagh.com 0.7 miles (15 min) 0.9 miles (4 min)

Detroit Sports Bar & Grille 1570 Woodward Ave 313-672-2073 https://www.detroitsportsbargrille.co
m

0.7 miles (15 min) 0.8 miles (5 min)

Rusted Crow 78 W Adams Ave 313-782-4751 http://rustedcrowdetroit.com/ 0.7 miles (16 min) 0.6 miles (5 min)

The Brakeman 22 John R St. https://thebrakemandetroit.com 0.7 miles (16 min) 0.6 miles (4 min)

Penny Reds 1445 Farmer St. https://www.pennyreds.com/ 0.7 miles (16 min) 0.6 miles (4 min)

Niki's 735 Beaubien Blvd 313-961-4303 http://nikisdetroit.com/ 0.7 miles (16 min) 0.7 miles (4 min)

Buddy's Pizza 1565 Broadway St. 313-765-1500 https://www.buddyspizza.com/downt
own-detroit

0.7 miles (16 min) 0.7 miles (5 min)

Brass Rail Pizza 18 W. Adams Ave. 313-964-0782 http://www.brassraildetroit.com/ 0.8 miles (17 min) 0.7 miles (5 min)

Bookies Bar & Grill 2208 Cass Ave 313-962-0319 http://www.bookiesbar.com/ 0.8 miles (17 min) 0.7 miles (4 min)

Detroit Beer Co. 1529 Broadway St. 313-962-1529 http://detroitbeerco.com 0.8 miles (17 min) 0.7 miles (4 min)

Basement Burger Bar 1326 Brush St. 313-818-3708 http://basementburgerbar.com 0.8 miles (17 min) 0.9 miles (4 min)

Tin Roof 47 E. Adams Ave. 313-362-6114 https://tinroofdetroit.com 0.8 miles (18 min) 0.8 miles (5 min)

Prism 555 E. Lafayette Blvd. 313-309-2499 https://www.greektowncasino.com/re
staurants/prism/

0.8 miles (18 min) 1 mile (5 min)

Red Smoke Barbeque 573 Monroe St. 313-962-2100 http://redsmoke.net 0.8 miles (18 min) 1 mile (5 min)

Bucharest (Colombia) 436 W Columbia St. 313-965-3111 http://bucharestgrill.com 0.9 miles (18 min) 0.8 miles (4 min)

Union Assembly 2131 Woodward Ave 313-636-6000 http://unionassembly.com 1 mile (20 min) 0.8 miles (5 min)

Harrys Detroit 2482 Clifford St. 313-964-1575 https://www.harrysdetroit.com 1 mile (21 min) 0.9 miles (5 min)

Nemos 1384 Michigan Ave 313-965-3180 https://nemosdetroit.com/ 1.1 miles (22 min) 1 mile (5 min)

Mike's Pizza Bar 2515 Woodward Ave. 313-782-4589 https://mikespizzabardetroit.com 1.1 miles (23 min) 1.2 miles (6 min)

McShanes 1460 Michigan Ave 313-961-1960 http://mcshanespub.com 1.1 miles (23 min) 1.1 miles (5 min)

Temple Bar 2906 Cass Ave 313-832-2822 1.2 miles (25 min) 1.1 miles (5 min)

Bobcat Bonnies 1800 Michigan Ave 313-962-1383 bobcatbonnies.com 1.3 miles (28 min) 1.3 miles (5 min)

Bakersfield 3100 Woodward Ave 313-974-7040 bakersfieldtacos.com 1.4 miles (29 min) 1.4 miles (6 min)

Grey Ghost 47 Watson St 313-262-6534 https://greyghostdetroit.com/ 1.4 miles (30 min) 1.3 miles (6 min)

Second Best 42 Watson St 313-315-3077 https://secondbestdetroit.com/ 1.4 miles (30 min) 1.4 miles (7 min)

Detroit Shipping Co 474 Peterboro St. 313-462-4973 https://detroitshippingcompany.com 1.4 miles (30 min) 1.4 miles (6 min)

Detroit One Coney Island 3433 Woodward Ave. 313-832-7380 http://detroitoneconey.com 1.5 miles (31 min) 1.4 miles (6 min)

Old Miami 3930 Cass Ave 313-831-3830 https://oldmiami.business.site/ 1.7 miles (36 min) 1.6 miles (6 min)


